GET THE BARUDAN MULTI-HEAD ADVANTAGE
Quick Change Artist
Switch from caps to tubular garments
to flat goods in a matter of minutes.
No tools are needed, no needle plate
replacements, pantograph or frame
adjustments either. You’ll be sewing in
no time with a Barudan.

0.8 kW
[1P]
100~120V
Optional: [3P]
200~415V
Embroidery Area Cap
Frame
Number of
Needles Speed Stitch
Length
Power Supply
Consumption
79 x 360 mm
[23/4 x 14 in]
MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS:
2-Head BEKY-S1502CII/520      450x520mm-171/2X201/4”
4-Head BEKY-S1504CII/520      450x520mm-171/2X201/4”
6-Head BEKY-S1506CII/380      450x380mm-171/2X143/4”
6-Head BEKY-S1506CII/520      450x520mm-171/2X201/4”
8-Head BEKY-S1508CII/380      450x380mm-171/2X143/4”
8-Head Stretch BEKY-S1508CII/520      450x520mm-171/2X201/4”
*8hd Stretch 1,000 flats, 900 caps
12-Head BEKS-S1512C/450        450x450mm-171/2X171/2”
15-Head BEKS-S1515C/380        450x380mm-171/2X143/4”
1,000 flats
 800 caps
79 x 360 mm
 [23/4 x 14 in]